10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

My Love

Strung Out

Think
Stay
Beyonce

Circus
Ascension

The Rhythm Of
Moulin Rouge

Mein Herr

No Bad News
Business Of Love
Le Jazz Hot

Feels

Ending

Hit The Road Jack

Fryeri
No Ones Home
| Believe

Nature Boy

Violin's Bite
In Between Time

Year 3000

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

NEW ORLEANS Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - Dec. 8, 2023
ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLOS Competition List

Style

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Ballet

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Panama City Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

To The Pointe
Academy of Dance

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Prestige Dance
Company

Amplified Studio 850
Dance Institute

DWL Dance Company
Labelle Performing
Arts

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Phyllis Guy Dance
Center

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

The Dance Collective

Prestige Dance
Company

MUV Dance & Fitness
Amplified Studio 850
Dance FX

Machita Dance
Company

Dance Institute
Tari's School Of Dance

Tari's School Of Dance

Time
Fri 4:10

Fri 4:12

Fri 4:15

Fri 4:18

Fri 4:21

Fri 4:23

Fri 4:26

Fri 4:29

Fri 4:32

Fri 4:34

Fri 4:37

Fri 4:40

Fri 4:43

Fri 4:45

Fri 4:48

Fri 4:51

Fri 4:54

Fri 4:56

Fri 4:59

Fri 5:02

Fri 5:05

Fri 5:07
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Vigilantes Anthem PreTeen Contemporary Solo Tari's School Of Dance ~ Fri 510

Beautiful Undone PreTeen Contemporary Solo Studio R5 Fri 5:13

Tonight PreTeen Contemporary Solo Machita Dance Fri 5:16
Company

Great Day PreTeen Contemporary Solo Center Stage Fri 5:18
Performing Arts
Academy

Mist PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Movement Dance Fri 5:21
Academy

Chasing Cars PreTeen Lyrical Solo Morgan Crisp Dance AL s
Company

Wonder PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Movement Dance Fri 5:27
Academy

Dancing In The Sky PreTeen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 5:29
Academy

Into The Sea PreTeen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 5:32
Academy

Rest High On The PreTeen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance AL s

Mountain Academy

No Air PreTeen Lyrical Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 5:38
Dance

Unbroken PreTeen Lyrical Solo Independent Dance Fri 5:40
Collective

Moon River PreTeen Lyrical Solo Labelle Performing Fri 543
Arts

| Have Nothing PreTeen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Fri 546

Simply The Best PreTeen Lyrical Solo Prestige Dance Fri 5:49
Company

Stick Season PreTeen Lyrical Solo Center Stage i EE
Performing Arts
Academy

Love Like This PreTeen Lyrical Solo Next Generation Dance  Fri 554
Center

Secret Love Song PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Movement Dance AL s
Academy

Money PreTeen Jazz Solo The Movement Dance Fri 6:00

Academy



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Name

Glam
One Woman Army

Fever

Queen Bee

Primadonna

Alien

Pyramid
Dance The Night

Bow Down

Icon

Good To Go

Fabulous

Manicure

Control

I'm In Love With A
Monster

** * * PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY -

My Mind
Ego

Crossroads

Get Up

Le Jazz Hot

Don't Stop No Show

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

NEW ORLEANS Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - Dec. 8, 2023
ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLOS Competition List

Style

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Open
Open

Open

Open

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio
Dance FX

Dance FX

Baypointe Dance
Academy

Baypointe Dance
Academy

Evolve 26

Labelle Performing
Arts

Dance Institute
Tari's School Of Dance

Next Generation Dance
Center

Premier Dance

Baypointe Dance
Academy

Prestige Dance
Company

Prestige Dance
Company

Dance Company Ltd

Dance Company Ltd

Powell-Moise
Dance Institute

To The Pointe
Academy of Dance

Prestige Dance
Company

Debbie’s School of
Dance

On Moving Dance
Company

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
6:02

6:05

6:08

6:13

6:16

6:19

6:22

6:24

6:27

6:30

6:33

6:35

6:38

6:41

APPROX. 6:40PM * * * * *

7:00

7:02

7:05

7:08

711

7:13
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Violence Teen Contemporary Solo Broadway Lights Fri 7:16
Dance Center

Like A Bird Teen Contemporary Solo The Movement Dance A
Academy

Bitter Teen Contemporary Solo Labelle Performing Fri 7:22
Arts

Face Off Teen Contemporary Solo Dance Institute AL e

Stay Teen Contemporary Solo Tari's School Of Dance  Fri 7:27

Control Teen Contemporary Solo Dance Academy of Fri 7:30
Santa Rosa

Makin® A Move Teen Tap Solo Studio R5 Fri 7:33

Crazy Teen Lyrical Solo Broadway Lights Fri 7:35
Dance Center

Il Never Love Teen Lyrical Solo Broadway Lights Fri 7:38

Again Dance Center

Weightless Teen Lyrical Solo Dance Institute Fri 7:41

Island Teen Lyrical Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 7:44
Dance

Papa Teen Lyrical Solo On Moving Dance Fri 7:46
Company

| Dream Teen Lyrical Solo On Moving Dance Fri 7:49
Company

Tears Of Gold Teen Lyrical Solo Evolve 26 Fri 7:52

The Way That You Teen Jazz Solo Dance Academy of Fri 7:55

Love Me Santa Rosa

Black Car Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 7:.57
Academy

Are You Ready Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 8:00
Academy

Shiebe Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 803
Academy

Don't You Feel Teen Jazz Solo On Moving Dance Fri 8:06
Company

Tippy Toes Teen Jazz Solo Independent Dance Fri 8:08

Collective
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
83 What Is Jazz Teen Jazz Solo Dance Academy of Fri 8:11
Santa Rosa
84 Makin Moves Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 8:14
Academy
85 Little Earthquakes Senior Open Solo To The Pointe Fri 8:17
Academy of Dance
86 | Gotcha Senior Musical Theatre Solo Broadway Lights Fri 8:19
Dance Center
87 Ain't That A Kick Senior Musical Theatre Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 8:22
Dance
88 She's Got A Way Senior Contemporary Solo Broadway Lights Fri 8:25
Dance Center
89 Always Forever Senior Contemporary Solo On Moving Dance Fri 8:28
Company
90 Never Tear Us Senior Contemporary Solo Independent Dance Fri 8:30
Apart Collective
91 This Bitter Earth Senior Contemporary Solo Phyllis Guy Dance Fri 8:33
Center
92 | Am Human Senior Contemporary Solo Evolve 26 Fri 8:36
93 Writer In The Dark Senior Contemporary Solo Studio R5 Fri 8:39
94 My Tears Ricochet Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Academy of Fri 8:41
Santa Rosa
95 With Or Without Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Academy of Fri 8:44
You Santa Rosa
96 Bound To You Senior Lyrical Solo Dance FX GURGR
97 Roses Are Red Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri_8:50
Academy
98 Constellations Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance =
Academy
99 Unchained Melody Senior Lyrical Solo Labelle Performing Fri 8:55
Arts
100 Rose Senior Lyrical Solo Labelle Performing Fri 8:58
Arts
101 You're Not Here Senior Lyrical Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 9:01
Dance
102 Breathe Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Academy of Fri 9:03

Santa Rosa
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103 Jar Of Hearts Senior Lyrical Solo Studio R5 Fri 9:06
104 Strange Senior Lyrical Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri 9:09
105 Sway Senior Jazz Solo Broadway Lights Fri 9:12
Dance Center
106 Bang Bang Boom Senior Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 9:14
Academy
107 Womanizer Senior Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 9:17
Academy
108 House Of Keta Senior Jazz Solo To The Pointe Fri 9:20

Academy of Dance

109 24 Hours Senior Jazz Solo Machita Dance Fri 9:23
Company

110 Do Something Senior Jazz Solo Dance Academy of RIi89:25
Santa Rosa

**** * TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 9:30PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





