

# 1	Name My Love	Division PreTeen	Style Open	Group Size Solo	Studio Panama City Dance Academy	Time Fri 4:10
2	Strung Out	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 4:12
3	Think	PreTeen	Open	Solo	To The Pointe Academy of Dance	Fri 4:15
4	Stay	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 4:18
5	Beyonce	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 4:21
6	Circus	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Fri 4:23
7	Ascension	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 4:26
8	The Rhythm Of Moulin Rouge	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	DWL Dance Company	Fri 4:29
9	Mein Herr	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Labelle Performing Arts	Fri 4:32
10	No Bad News	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 4:34
11	Business Of Love	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 4:37
12	Le Jazz Hot	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Phyllis Guy Dance Center	Fri 4:40
13	Feels	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 4:43
14	Ending	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Collective	Fri 4:45
15	Hit The Road Jack	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 4:48
16	Fryeri	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	MÜV Dance & Fitness	Fri 4:51
17	No Ones Home	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Fri 4:54
18	I Believe	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance FX	Fri 4:56
19	Nature Boy	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Machita Dance Company	Fri 4:59
20	Violin's Bite	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 5:02
21	In Between Time	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Tari's School Of Dance	Fri 5:05
22	Year 3000	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Tari's School Of Dance	Fri 5:07



# 23	Name Vigilantes Anthem	Division PreTeen	Style Contemporary	Group Size Solo	Studio Tari's School Of Dance	Time Fri 5:10
24	Beautiful Undone	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 5:13
25	Tonight	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Machita Dance Company	Fri 5:16
26	Great Day	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:18
27	Mist	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Movement Dance Academy	Fri 5:21
28	Chasing Cars	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 5:24
29	Wonder	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Movement Dance Academy	Fri 5:27
30	Dancing In The Sky	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 5:29
31	Into The Sea	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 5:32
32	Rest High On The Mountain	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 5:35
33	No Air	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 5:38
34	Unbroken	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 5:40
35	Moon River	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Labelle Performing Arts	Fri 5:43
36	I Have Nothing	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:46
37	Simply The Best	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 5:49
38	Stick Season	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:51
39	Love Like This	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Next Generation Dance Center	Fri 5:54
40	Secret Love Song	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Movement Dance Academy	Fri 5:57
41	Money	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Movement Dance Academy	Fri 6:00



60

61

62

Get Up

Le Jazz Hot

Don't Stop No Show

NEW ORLEANS Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - Dec. 8, 2023 **ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLOS Competition List**

	•					
#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
42	Glam	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance FX	Fri 6:02
43	One Woman Army	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance FX	Fri 6:05
44	Fever	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 6:08
45	Queen Bee	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 6:11
46	Primadonna	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Evolve 26	Fri 6:13
47	Alien	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Labelle Performing Arts	Fri 6:16
48	Pyramid	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 6:19
49	Dance The Night	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Tari's School Of Dance	Fri 6:22
50	Bow Down	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Next Generation Dance Center	Fri 6:24
51	Icon	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:27
52	Good To Go	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 6:30
53	Fabulous	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 6:33
54	Manicure	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 6:35
55	Control	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Company Ltd	Fri 6:38
56	I'm In Love With A Monster	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Company Ltd	Fri 6:41
* *	* * * PRE-TE	EN AWARD	S CEREMON	NY - APPRO	OX. 6:40PM * * *	* *
57	My Mind	Teen	Open	Solo	Powell-Moise	Fri 7:00
58	Ego	Teen	Open	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 7:02
59	Crossroads	Teen	Open	Solo	To The Pointe	Fri 7:05

Open

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Solo

Solo

Solo

To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Prestige Dance Company

Dance

Company

Debbie's School of

On Moving Dance

Fri 7:08

Fri 7:11

Fri 7:13

Teen

Teen

Teen



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
63	Violence	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Fri 7:16
64	Like A Bird	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Movement Dance Academy	Fri 7:19
65	Bitter	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Labelle Performing Arts	Fri 7:22
66	Face Off	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 7:24
67	Stay	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Tari's School Of Dance	Fri 7:27
68	Control	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 7:30
69	Makin' A Move	Teen	Тар	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 7:33
70	Crazy	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Fri 7:35
71	l'll Never Love Again	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Fri 7:38
72	Weightless	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 7:41
73	Island	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 7:44
74	Papa	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	On Moving Dance Company	Fri 7:46
75	I Dream	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	On Moving Dance Company	Fri 7:49
76	Tears Of Gold	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Evolve 26	Fri 7:52
77	The Way That You Love Me	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 7:55
78	Black Car	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 7:57
79	Are You Ready	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 8:00
80	Shiebe	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 8:03
81	Don't You Feel	Teen	Jazz	Solo	On Moving Dance Company	Fri 8:06
82	Tippy Toes	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 8:08



# 83	Name What Is Jazz	Division Teen	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Time Fri 8:11
84	Makin Moves	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 8:14
85	Little Earthquakes	Senior	Open	Solo	To The Pointe Academy of Dance	Fri 8:17
86	I Gotcha	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Fri 8:19
87	Ain't That A Kick	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 8:22
88	She's Got A Way	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Fri 8:25
89	Always Forever	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	On Moving Dance Company	Fri 8:28
90	Never Tear Us Apart	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 8:30
91	This Bitter Earth	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Phyllis Guy Dance Center	Fri 8:33
92	I Am Human	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Evolve 26	Fri 8:36
93	Writer In The Dark	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 8:39
94	My Tears Ricochet	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 8:41
95	With Or Without You	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 8:44
96	Bound To You	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance FX	Fri 8:47
97	Roses Are Red	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 8:50
98	Constellations	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 8:52
99	Unchained Melody	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Labelle Performing Arts	Fri 8:55
100	Rose	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Labelle Performing Arts	Fri 8:58
101	You're Not Here	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 9:01
102	Breathe	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 9:03



# 103	Name Jar Of Hearts	Division Senior	Style Lyrical	Group Size Solo	Studio Studio R5	Time Fri 9:06
104	Strange	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Fri 9:09
105	Sway	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Broadway Lights Dance Center	Fri 9:12
106	Bang Bang Boom	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 9:14
107	Womanizer	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 9:17
108	House Of Keta	Senior	Jazz	Solo	To The Pointe Academy of Dance	Fri 9:20
109	24 Hours	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Machita Dance Company	Fri 9:23
110	Do Something	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 9:25

* * * * TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 9:30PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

^{**} Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.